
Household Income Profile
Bonita Springs Community Prepared by Esri
Area: 49.07 square miles

2016-2021 2016-2021
Summary 2016 2021 Change Annual Rate

Population 49,403 55,444 6,041 2.33%
Households 22,465 25,205 2,740 2.33%
Median Age 57.3 59.4 2.1 0.72%
Average Household Size 2.19 2.19 0.00 0.00%

              2016               2021
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

Household 
Income Base

22,465 100% 25,205 100%
<$15,000 2,141 9.5% 2,391 9.5%
$15,000-$24,999 1,908 8.5% 2,439 9.7%
$25,000-$34,999 2,460 11.0% 2,004 8.0%
$35,000-$49,999 3,712 16.5% 2,914 11.6%
$50,000-$74,999 3,990 17.8% 4,963 19.7%
$75,000-$99,999 2,264 10.1% 2,830 11.2%
$100,000-$149,999 2,632 11.7% 3,350 13.3%
$150,000-$199,999 1,121 5.0% 1,599 6.3%
$200,000+ 2,236 10.0% 2,714 10.8%

Median Household Income $54,633 $61,914
Average Household Income $93,198 $102,334
Per Capita Income $42,524 $46,664

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2021 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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Household Income Profile
Bonita Springs Community Prepared by Esri
Area: 49.07 square miles

2016 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 422 1,865 2,247 2,590 4,303 6,358 4,681

<$15,000 54 236 235 223 429 441 524
$15,000-$24,999 35 148 168 157 269 561 569
$25,000-$34,999 69 224 245 219 339 592 772
$35,000-$49,999 93 359 411 388 557 931 974
$50,000-$74,999 108 401 429 494 729 1,085 743
$75,000-$99,999 24 199 263 336 513 641 288
$100,000-$149,999 27 176 256 350 590 852 381
$150,000-$199,999 8 65 97 156 275 378 142
$200,000+ 5 56 143 268 601 876 288

Median HH Income $42,158 $48,013 $52,591 $63,262 $67,339 $62,789 $40,885
Average HH Income $53,663 $65,733 $79,683 $98,530 $111,319 $110,127 $71,572

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 12.8% 12.7% 10.5% 8.6% 10.0% 6.9% 11.2%
$15,000-$24,999 8.3% 7.9% 7.5% 6.1% 6.3% 8.8% 12.2%
$25,000-$34,999 16.4% 12.0% 10.9% 8.5% 7.9% 9.3% 16.5%
$35,000-$49,999 22.0% 19.2% 18.3% 15.0% 12.9% 14.6% 20.8%
$50,000-$74,999 25.6% 21.5% 19.1% 19.1% 16.9% 17.1% 15.9%
$75,000-$99,999 5.7% 10.7% 11.7% 13.0% 11.9% 10.1% 6.2%
$100,000-$149,999 6.4% 9.4% 11.4% 13.5% 13.7% 13.4% 8.1%
$150,000-$199,999 1.9% 3.5% 4.3% 6.0% 6.4% 5.9% 3.0%
$200,000+ 1.2% 3.0% 6.4% 10.3% 14.0% 13.8% 6.2%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2021 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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Household Income Profile
Bonita Springs Community Prepared by Esri
Area: 49.07 square miles

2021 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 464 1,723 2,611 2,642 4,419 7,229 6,119

<$15,000 72 233 275 230 416 495 671
$15,000-$24,999 47 161 222 175 306 695 832
$25,000-$34,999 53 146 195 149 250 480 731
$35,000-$49,999 75 230 319 270 396 730 895
$50,000-$74,999 138 424 564 549 829 1,370 1,087
$75,000-$99,999 31 213 357 381 560 801 487
$100,000-$149,999 32 178 327 382 676 1,104 650
$150,000-$199,999 9 77 150 200 350 542 272
$200,000+ 7 61 202 306 635 1,012 492

Median HH Income $46,142 $53,600 $60,448 $71,679 $75,403 $71,097 $48,438
Average HH Income $57,421 $72,486 $90,587 $108,892 $119,583 $118,025 $85,296

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 15.5% 13.5% 10.5% 8.7% 9.4% 6.8% 11.0%
$15,000-$24,999 10.1% 9.3% 8.5% 6.6% 6.9% 9.6% 13.6%
$25,000-$34,999 11.4% 8.5% 7.5% 5.6% 5.7% 6.6% 11.9%
$35,000-$49,999 16.2% 13.3% 12.2% 10.2% 9.0% 10.1% 14.6%
$50,000-$74,999 29.7% 24.6% 21.6% 20.8% 18.8% 19.0% 17.8%
$75,000-$99,999 6.7% 12.4% 13.7% 14.4% 12.7% 11.1% 8.0%
$100,000-$149,999 6.9% 10.3% 12.5% 14.5% 15.3% 15.3% 10.6%
$150,000-$199,999 1.9% 4.5% 5.7% 7.6% 7.9% 7.5% 4.4%
$200,000+ 1.5% 3.5% 7.7% 11.6% 14.4% 14.0% 8.0%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2021 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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